

Present: Sh. Mohd. Hasib Chaudhary APP for Stated
Accused on bail with Sh. SS Dhindsa, Adv.

Learned APP for State has given up PW ASI Hardeep Singh
being unnecessary for the time being. Now PWs at Sr. No.2 & 5 be
summoned for 14.10.2016.

(Aashish Saldi, PCS)
SDJM Dhuri 10.08.2016