

Present: Sh. Vikas Garg, APP for the State.  
Accused on bail with Sh. Shashi Bhushan Galav, Advocate.

On request, the case is adjourned to 17.12.2016 for  
consideration on charge.

(Jasbeer Singh), PCS  
JMJC/03.12.2016