

State Vs. Ravinderpal Singh etc. CHI-122-2016

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Nirmal Singh and Jagmail Singh on bail with Counsel.
Accused Ravinderpal and Bahadur Singh produced through
electronic video linkage with Counsel.

Accused Ravinderpal Singh and Bahadur Singh produced today
before me through electronic video linkage being Duty Magistrate. Heard.
Now accused Ravinderpal Singh and Bahadur Singh be again produced on
19.04.2017 before concerned court.

(Karandeep Kaur), PCS
JMIC (D):05.04.2017