

State Vs. Ravinderpal Singh CHI-122-2016

Present: Sh. Gurinder Singh, APP for the State.
Accused Jagmail Singh and Nirmal Singh on bail with Sh.
H.S.Sarwara Adv
Accused Bahadur Singh not produced.

Accused Bahadur Singh not produced by the Jail Authorities. Let
production warrant of accused Bahadur Singh be issued for 1.9.2017

Accused Ravinderpal Singh produced today before me through
Video linkage. Accused is identified by warrant officer. Accused Ravinderpal
Singh be produced on 1.9.2017 before the court.

(Karandeep Kaur)
Judl.Magistrate Ist Class
Rajpura (Duty)

Date of Order:18.8.2017

Sujata Rani

Stenographer Gr.III

Next Date: 1.9.2017

Purpose