

State Vs Lakhvir Singh

Present: Sh. RS Jossan, APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel SH. APS Tinna Adv

No PW is present. Summons issued to Pws received back unserved. On request, remaining un-examined prosecution witnesses be again summoned for 9.10.17.

Dt.6.9.2017
Naveen Dhawan
Stenographer Grade III

Rahul Kumar,PCS
JMIC/Abohar.
UIDPB0348