

State vs Deepak (CHI/126/2017)
CNR no. PBHOC1-000399-2017

Present:- Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Deepak on bail with Sh. HPS Rana, Adv.
Accused Seema on bail with Sh. Mandeep Sharma, Adv.

Heard. Finding a prima facie case charge made under section 381, 411, 34
IPC against accused. Charge framed against accused read over and explained to
accused in their own language, to which accused have not pleaded guilty and
claimed trial. Fresh summons be issued to prosecution witnesses for 10.11.2017.

Dated: 22.9.2017
Priya Monga
Stenographer-III
Next date: 10.11.2017
Purpose:

Rajwinder Kaur-I, PCS
SDJM/Mukerian
UID no. PB0352