

State Vs. Karamjit Singh CHI-126-2017

Present: Sh. N.P.S. Kaleka, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

Case file put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave today and 18.10.2017, 19.10.2017 and 20.10.2017 were holidays. (18.10.2017 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court, 19.10.2017 was holiday on account of Diwali Festival and 20.10.2017 was declared a local holiday).

Now, the case is adjourned to 02.12.2017 for prosecution evidence as per previous order.

Next Date: 02.12.2017

Purpose: _____
(Manvinder Singh)

Amit Bakshi,(Duty)
JMIC/Rajpura/21.10.2017
UID:PB0469