

CNR No.PBPTA1-000999-2017

CHI-126-2017

State Vs. Karamjit Singh

Present: Sh. N.P.S. Kaleka, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

Today accused appeared and requested the court to adjourn the case beyond 01.12.2018 as they have again moved an application before the Hon'ble High Court for extension of the date for recording the statements of the parties in relations to compromise in cross case. In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned to 07.02.2018 for aforesaid purpose.

Next Date: 07.02.2018.

Purpose: _____
(Manvinder Singh Stenographer Gr-III)

Karandeep Kaur,
JMJC/Rajpura/23.01.2018
UID:PB0393