

State vs Deepak (CHI/126/2017)
CNR no. PBHOC1-000399-2017

Present:- Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Deepak on bail with Sh. HPS Rana, Adv.
Accused Seema on bail with Sh. Mandeep Sharma, Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate since Id. Presiding Officer is on leave. Witnesses HC Balvir Singh and HC Harpal Kaur served but not appeared. Let they be summoned throughailable warrants to the tune of Rs. 5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 18.5.2018.ailable warrants issued against witness Dr. Sandeep Kumar Jhanjee have been received back unserved. Let he be again summoned throughailable warrants for the date fixed. No other PW present. Let fresh summons be issued to remaining PWs for the date fixed.

Dated:21.2.2018
Priya Monga
Stenographer-III
Next date:18.5.2018
Purpose:

Rajwinder Kaur-I,PCS
SDJM/Mukerian
UID no. PB0352