

CNR NO. PBPTA1-000777-2016

CHI-122-2016

State Vs Ravinderpal Singh

Present APP for the State

Accused Ravinderpal singh & Bahadur Singh in custody(not produced)

Accused Jagmail Singh & Nirmal Singh on bail with counsel

Put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on medical leave till 3.4.2018.

Accused Ravinderpal singh & Bahadur Singh not produced by the Jail authorities. Production warrant of accused Ravinderpal singh & Bahadur Singh be issued for 5.4.2018.

Date of order 22.3.2018 Sujata Rani Next Date;5.4.2018 Purpose	Amit Bakshi, Judicial Magistrate Ist Class, Rajpura(Duty) PB0469
---	---