

123 State Vs. Lakhvir Singh.

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. APS Tinna,
Advocate

Today the case was fixed for prosecution evidence.
PW 8 Amir Chand and PW 9 Shamsheer Singh are present and
examined. No other PW is present or summoned. Remaining Pws
mentioned at serial No. 2, 5, 8, 9, 12, 17 to 19 be summoned for
05.09.2018.

Date of order: 13.07.2018
Rupesh Kumar Singh
Stenographer Gr. III
Next date: 05.09.2018.
Purpose :

Arun Gupta, PCS
JMJC, Abohar
UID PB 0388