

Present: APP for the State.  
Accused Baljit Kaur and Balbir Kaur on bail but absent.  
Accused Dilbar Singh on bail represented by Sh. Rahul Sabharwal, Adv.

No PW is present today. Let fresh NBW's to the PW Sanjeev Kumar be issued for 05.09.18. Pws listed at sr. no.6 and 8 of the list of witnesses be also summoned for the date fixed.

Accused Baljit Kaur and Balbir Kaur are not present in the court today. Let notice to both the said accused be issued for the date already fixed i.e. 05.09.18.

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)  
JMIC/04.08.18/Amritsar  
UID NO.PB0547

**Dated: 04.08.18**  
Typed by \*Asha (steno)  
**Next date: 05.09.18**

Purpose:\_\_\_\_\_