

St Vs Baljit Kaur CHI-1232

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Baljit Kaur and Balbir Kaur on bail but absent.

Accused Dilbar Singh on bail represented by the Sh. Rahul Sabharwal, Adv.

PW3 examined partly. On request the case is adjourned to 01.10.18 for PWS.

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)
CJJD/JMIC 05.09.18/Amritsar
UID NO.PB0547

Dated: 5.9.2018

Next date: 01.10.18

Typed By: Divya Stenographer

Purpose:_____