

CNR No.PBSMB10018352018

CHI-126-2018

State Vs Sunny Kumar.

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel

On request, the case is adjourned to 17.12.2018 for further proceedings.

(Shilpi Gupta)
ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM
Malout.UID No.PB0315.

Date of Order:06.11.2018.

(Satnam Singh, Stenographer Gr.III)

Next Date:17.12.2018.

Purpose:_____