

Present: APP for the State
Accused absent.

Accused Bhola Singh has not come present in the Court today.

Case called several time since morning but nobody appeared on behalf of accused. In the interest of justice, notice to accused Bhola singh be issued for 01.03.2019.

(Kamaldeep Singh Dhaliwal)
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB:0270), 01.02.2019

Date of Order : 01.02.2019
(Sachin Kumar)
Next Date : 01.03.2019
Purpose (