

CNR No: PBHOC10003992017

CIS No: CHI-126-2017

State of Punjab VS Deepak @ Deepu etc.

Present: Sh. Rajinder Singh Ld. APP for the state.

Accused Deepak on bail with Sh. HPS Rana Adv.

Accused Seema on bail with Sh. Mandeep Sharma Adv.

File taken up today since on 19.02.2019 there was a declared holiday on account of Ravidas Jayanti.

On request, case is adjourned to 14.03.2019 for consideration on application u/s 311 Cr.P.C.

Date of Order: 20.02.2019

Rahul Steno Gr.III

(Ms. Rajwinder Kaur-I), PCS
Sub Divisional Judicial magistrate
UID NO . PB0352