

St Vs Baljit Kaur 1232

Present: APP for the State.

Accused on bail alongwith counsel.

PW 6 and PW 7 examined completely. Let summons be issued to PW
Inderpal Singh and ASI Parminder Singh for 08.04.19

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)

CJJD/JMIC/20.03.2019/Amritsar

UID NO.PB0547

Dated: 20.03.2019

Typed by Divya stenographer