

St vs Baljeet Kaur 1232

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Baljeet Kaur and Balbir Kaur on bail alongwith counsel.

Accused Dildar Singh on bail alongwith counsel.

No PW is present today. Let summons be issued to Pws listed at serial no. 11 & 12 of the list of witnesses for 17.05.19.

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)

CJJD/JMIC/06.05.2019/Amritsar

UID NO.PB0547

Dated: 06.05.2019

Divya stenographer Gr.III