

PRESENT: Sh. Aman Mahindru , APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No DW is present. However, vide separate statement accused closed their defence evidence. Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed judgment of today, the accused are acquitted from the charges leveled against them. Personal bonds furnished by accused u/s 437 Cr. PC are accepted and attested. File be consigned to the Record Room, Amritsar after due compliance.

Pronounced in open court
Dated: 27.8.2019
Typed By
Anju Stenographer

(Abhay Rajan Shukla)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Amritsar.
UID No. PB0547