

CNR No: PBKPB10008002020

CIS No: CHI-126-2020

126-2020-State Of Punjab Vs Mandeep Singh @ Fattu etc.

Present: Sh. Amandeep Singh Thind Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Mandeep Singh @ Fattu, Arpan Singh @ Nikka
in custody with counsel Sh. Tarun Kamboj, Advocate.
(Not produced).

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate. Accused not
produced by jail authorities. Let, production warrants of accused be
issued for 08.09.2020. In case jail authorities failed to produce the
accused in the Court, then they will produce the accused through VC.
File be sent to the concerned Court well before the Date fixed.

Date of Order: 25.08.2020
*Paras**

(Mahesh Kumar)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB0288 (D)