

CNR No: PBHOC10003992017

CIS No: CHI/126/2017

State of Punjab VS Deepak @ Deepu etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
Counsel for the accused Deepak.
Accused Seema on bail with counsel.

Exemption application on behalf of accused Deepak filed. In view of the averments of the application same is hereby allowed only for today. PW 4 is present and examined. Pws at sr. no. 8, 9, 10 and 12 be summoned for 22.11.2021.

Date of Order: 29.10.2021
vipul Steno

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00541

At this Learned APP for the State filed application for re-examination of witness namely ASI Balbir Singh examined as PW4 filed. Copy supplied. Now to come up on 22.11.2021 date already fixed for filing reply to the application.

Date of Order: 29.10.2021
vipul Steno

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00541