

CNR No: PBHOC10003992017

CIS No: CHI/126/2017

State of Punjab VS Deepak @ Deepu etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused not present.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Learned Presiding Officer is on leave. Let notice to the accused be issued for 25.01.2022. Pws at sr. no. 6, 8, 9 and 10 be also issued for the date fixed. File be sent to the concerned Court immediately.

Date of Order: 07.01.2022  
*vipul Steno*

Amardeep Singh Bains, PCS  
SDJM/Mukerian (Duty)  
UID NO . PB0335