

CHI-125-2017

State of Punjab vs Harbhajan Singh etc.

Present Shri Ankit Goyal, APP for State.
Accused on bail but not appeared.

Accused not appeared today. Notice to accused be issued for the next date of hearing.

Defence evidence by accused, if any, be also produced by accused on 10.02.2022.

Dated: 17.01.2022
(Directly typed)

Harish Kumar, UID No. PB0331,
Judicial Magistrate of 1st Class,
Mansa.

Typed by:
Manpreet Kaur, Stenographer Gr.III