

CNR No: PBHOC10003992017

CIS No: CHI/126/2017

State of Punjab VS Deepak @ Deepu etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Accused Seema on bail with counsel.
 Counsel for the accused Deepak.

Exemption application on behalf of accused Deepak filed. In view of the averments of the application same is hereby allowed only for today. Accused Seema appeared in person. So nonailable warrants issued to the accused Seema is recalled. Pws as per list be summoned for 09.08.2022 subject to lat opportunity.

Date of Order: 16-07-2022
vipul steno

Rajinder Singh Teji,PCS
JMJC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00427