

CNR No: PBSAB10011082022

CIS No: CHI/126/2022

STATE VS LAKHWINDER KAUR @ LUCKY etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

Non Bailable warrants issued to LC Harpreet Singh received back unexecuted. Let fresh non bailable warrants against LC Harpreet Singh be again issued for 20.12.2022. Remaining unserved and unexamined PWs mentioned in the list of the witnesses be also summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 24.11.2022
Meenakshi Sharma

(Ramesh Kumar)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Derabassi
UID NO . PB-0456